PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5887626

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT TO CORRECT THE CORRECTING THE INVENTORS NAMES PREVIOUSLY RECORDED previously recorded on Reel 050694 Frame 0794. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the DANIEL CHARLES WILLIAMS.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DANIEL CHARLES WILLIAMS	10/12/2019
SARAH JANIE WILLIAMS	10/12/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SIMPLY CRAFTS CREATIVE HANDS LLC	
Street Address:	869 E SCHAUMBURG RD, UNIT 375	
City:	SCHAUMBURG	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60194	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9987159

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: sarahsong117@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: DANIEL CHARLES WILLIAMS

Address Line 1: 869 E SCHAUMBURG RD, UNIT 375
Address Line 4: SCHAUMBURG, ILLINOIS 60194

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SARAH WILLIAMS	
SIGNATURE:	/DANIEL AND SARAH WILLIAMS/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/30/2019	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

source=CoverSheet#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 051444 FRAME: 0878

505840690

505720661 10/13/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5767472

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DANIEL CHARLES WILLIAMS	10/12/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SIMPLY CRAFTS CREATIVE HANDS LLC	
Street Address:	869 E SCHAUMBURG RD UNIT #375	
City:	SCHAUMBURG	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60194	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9987159

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: Sarahsong117@gmail.com
Correspondent Name: DANIEL CHARLES WILLIAMS

Address Line 1: 532 E DEVON AVE

Address Line 4: ROSELLE, ILLINOIS 60172

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DANIEL CHARLES WILLIAMS	
SIGNATURE:	/Daniel Charles Williams/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/13/2019	

Total Attachments: 1

source=new doc 2019-10-10 164241_1#page1.tif

PATENT
RECORDED: 12/30/2019 REEL: 051444 FRAME: 0879